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Teaching and Learning Center Events Calendar 2016-17 
 

August 2016: 
 
Adjunct Faculty Orientation  Tuesday, August 23   8:30am-12pm Moot Court  
New Faculty Orientation   Wednesday, August 24  8:30am-11:50pm NB 05.66.01 
Faculty Development Day   Wednesday, August 24  12-4pm  Student Cafeteria 
 
September 2016: 
  
Blackboard Workshop: Basics                 Wednesday, September 14          1:45 - 2:45pm           NB L2.72.03             
New to ePortfolio working group   Tuesday, September 20  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop: TurnitIn               Wednesday, September 21           1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
FYS ePortfolio working group   Wednesday, September 21 1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar  Wednesday, September 21 1:30-3pm  To Be Announced 
Online/Digital Teaching seminar  Thursday, September 22   1:30-3:30pm  TLC 335T  
Practical Teaching seminar   Friday, September 23   1-3 pm  TLC 335T  
Existing ePortfolio user group  Monday, September 26  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Faculty Coffee and Conversation            Wednesday, September 28           1:45-2:45pm            TLC 335T 
Blackboard Workshop: OpenLab             Wednesday, September 28           1:45 - 2:45pm         NB L2.72.03 
Transfer Student working group   Thursday, September 29  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
 
October 2016: 
 
Blackboard Workshop: Basics                 Sunday, October 2                        1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
FYS ePortfolio working group   Wednesday, October 5  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
ePortfolio presentation                             Thursday, October 6                     1:40-2:55pm            TLC 335T 
Practical Teaching seminar   Friday, October 7   1-3pm   TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop:                             Sunday, October 9                        1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
Communication Tools     
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar Wednesday, October 12 * 1:30-3pm  TLC 335T  
Transfer Student working group   Thursday, October 13  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop:                             Sunday, October 16                      1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
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Tests and Quizzes  
New to ePortfolio working group   Tuesday, October 18  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop: Grade Center      Sunday, October 23                      1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
Student Council/TLC coffee                     Monday, October 24                      1:40-2:55pm           TLC 335T 
and conversation 
Online/Digital Teaching seminar   Thursday, October 27  1:30-3:30pm  TLC 335T  
Digital Demo Day     Friday, October 28   9:30am-1pm  To Be Announced 
Blackboard Workshop:                             Sunday, October 30                      1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
Communication Tools   
Existing ePortfolio user group   Monday, October 31  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
 
November 2016: 
 
New to ePortfolio working group   Tuesday, November 1  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar  Wednesday, November 2  1:30-3pm  TLC 335T  
Transfer Student working group  Thursday, November 3  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Practical Teaching seminar  Friday, November 4   1-3 pm  TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop: OpenLab             Wednesday, November 9             1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
ePortfolio presentation                             Thursday, November 10                1:40-2:55pm           TLC 335T 
Existing ePortfolio user group   Monday, November 14  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
New to ePortfolio working group   Tuesday, November 15   1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop: building blocks    Wednesday, November 16           1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
FYS ePortfolio working group   Wednesday, November 16  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Online/Digital Teaching seminar  Thursday, November 17  1:30-3:30pm  TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop: OpenLab             Wednesday, November 23           1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
Existing ePortfolio user group   Monday, November 28   1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar  Wednesday, November 30  1:30-3pm  TLC 335T   
Blackboard Workshop: Grade Center     Wednesday, November 30            1:45 - 2:45pm NB L2.72.03 
 
December 2016: 
 
Transfer Student working group  Thursday, December 1  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T   
Blackboard Workshop: OpenLab             Wednesday, December 7             1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
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Online/Digital Teaching seminar   Thursday, December 8  1:30-3:30pm  TLC 335T  
Practical Teaching seminar   Friday, December 9   1-3pm   TLC 335T  
Blackboard Workshop: End of the           Wednesday, December 14            1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
Semester Maintenance 
Blackboard Workshop: End of the           Wednesday, December 21            1:45 - 2:45pm          NB L2.72.03 
Semester Maintenance  
 
January 2017: 
 
Faculty Development Day   Wednesday, January 25  12-4pm  To be announced 
 
February 2017: 
 
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar  Wednesday, February 1  1:30-3pm  TLC 335T  
Transfer Student working group   Thursday, February 9  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Practical Teaching seminar   Friday, February 10   1-3 pm   TLC 335T  
Online/Digital Teaching seminar  Thursday, February 23  1:30-3:30pm  TLC 335T  
 
March 2017: 
 
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar   Wednesday, March 1 1:30-3pm  TLC 335T  
Transfer Student working group    Thursday, March 9  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T  
Practical Teaching seminar    Friday, March 10  1-3 pm  TLC 335T  
Online/Digital Teaching seminar   Thursday, March 23  1:30-3:30pm  TLC 335T  
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar   Wednesday, March 29 1:30-3pm  TLC 335T  
Practical Teaching seminar    Friday, March 31  1-3 pm  TLC 335T  
 
April 2017: 
 
Transfer Student working group   Thursday, April 6  1:40-2:55pm  TLC 335T   
Online/Digital Teaching seminar   Thursday, April 20  1:30-3:30pm  TLC 335T  
OAR Grant-writing Mentorship seminar   Wednesday, April 26 1:30-3pm  TLC 335T  
Practical Teaching seminar    Friday, April 28  1-3pm   TLC 335T   
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May 2017: 
 
Transfer Student working group    Thursday, May 4  1:40-2:55 pm  TLC 335T   
Online/Digital Teaching seminar   Thursday, May 11   1:30-3:30 pm  TLC 335T  


